PMC-DX501/DX2001
Reconfigurable
FPGA with TTL I/O
n PMC-DX501: 64 TTL I/O, 6,912 logic cells
n PMC-DX2001: 64 TTL I/O, 24,192 logic cells
PMC-DX501 and PMC-DX2001 modules provide users
with the capability to implement complex, customized
digital I/O board solutions. Application-specific logic

PMC-DX501: 1,118,153 hours at 25°
PMC-DX2001: 1,112,064 hours at 25°
Ordering Information
PMC FPGA Modules
PMC-DX501: TTL I/O module with 6,912 logic cells
PMC-DX501E: PMC-DX501 with extended temp. range
PMC-DX2001: TTL I/O module with 24,192 logic cells
PMC-DX2001E: PMC-DX2001 with extended temp. range
PMC-DX-EDK: Engineering Design Kit (one kit required)
Software (see software documentation for details)
PMCSW-API-VXW: VxWorks® software support package
PCISW-API-QNX: QNX® software support package